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1654102129

RAJB
BISWAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

80

331.00

82.75

1654101072

ABHIRUP
BAG

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

82

318.00

79.50

<
=

1654102118

ARJUN
KOTAL

COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINAT

317.00

79.25

VIEW

1654100641

VIJAY DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

0

313.00

78.25

VIEW

1654100496

ABHIJT
MONDAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

77

299.00

74.75

VIEW

1654101275

RAMIT
SAHA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

78

295.00

73.75

<
=

1654102163

MOLAY DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

282.00

70.50

VIEW

1654100510

SHUVADEEP
MISTRI

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

73

273.00

68.25

<
=

1654101326

ARUP
PRAMANIK

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY

72

273.00

68.25
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EDUCATION

10

1654100564

SUBRATA
HALDAR

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

270.00

67.50

11

1654102084

KANCHAN
MONDAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

268.00

67.00

12

1654102771

RAJA
KUMAR

JHARKHAND
ACADEMIC
COUNCIL

69

265.00

66.25

13

VIEW

1654100411

BAPAN
MANDAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

264.00

66.00

14

VIEW

1654100164

PIJUSDAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

263.00

65.75

15

<
=

1654101270

SAMAR
KARMAKAR

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

262.00

65.50

16

<
=

1654102377

SANTOH
SHAW

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

51

262.00

65.50

17

<
=

1654100726

SUMAN
DOLUI

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

58

255.00

63.75

18

VIEW

1654100348

PAYEL BAG

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

254.00

63.50

19

<
=

1654101346

SHUVO
HAZRA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER

254.00

63.50
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SECONDARY
EDUCATION

20

VIEW

1654102328

AMARJT
DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

249.00

62.25

21

1654100249

ADITYA
MONDAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

73

245.00

61.25

22

1654100644

MONATOSH
SARKAR

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

53

225.00

56.25

23

1654101207

SUDEV
SARDAR

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

53

223.00

55.75

24

VIEW

1654101929

ARIJT DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

51

222.00

55.50

25

<
=

1654100642

BIKASH
TALUKDAR

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

57

219.00

54.75

26

1654100033

SANJU HELA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

48

218.00

54.50

27

<
=

1654101023

SOURAV DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

68

217.00

54.25

28

VIEW

1654100941

PRIYANKA
JAISWARA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

210.00

52.50
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29

VIEW

1654100467

ABHIJT
SARKAR
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

210.00

52.50

30

<
=

1654100522

PRAVAT
MISTRI

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

57

207.00

51.75

31

<
=

1654100020

AJAY
SHARMA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

52

207.00

51.75

32

<
=

1654102429

VICKKY
HELA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

64

206.00

51.50

33

1654102983

DIPANJAN
MONDAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

50

200.00

50.00

1654102686

RAHUL
SINGH

WBCHSE

48

199.00

49.75

35

1654101288

PRITAM
PATRA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

50

197.00

49.25

36

<
=

1654101739

DIPAK DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

51

193.00

48.25

37

<
=

1654100913

DIPANKAR
DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

191.00

47.75

38

<
=

1654100769

RAHUL
MAHATO

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

55

188.00

47.00
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WEST BENGAL
RAJAT COUNCIL OF
39 @ |VIEW | 1654100579 NASKAR K& HIGHER 50 187.00 46.75
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF

1654101203 E|IESS£ L K6 HIGHER 47 186.00 46.50
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
AKASH COUNCIL OF
41 @ |VIEW | 1654100538 NASKAR K& HIGHER 44 180.00 45.00
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
ROHIT COUNCIL OF
1654101220 BALMIK] K6 HIGHER 45 178.00 44.50
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

40| ™

<
=

42| M

<
=
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